
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2019

153

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry95 50.38 3.037

20069 Mars All American Bonnie Scott NQ 42.22 3.624



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2019

153

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming95 51.12 2.993



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Rosie Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington90 50.29 2.983



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2019

153

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall95 36.12 4.236

20073 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy90 50.57 3.026

20074 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 52.83 2.896



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/23/2019

153

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck NQ 33.4 4.581



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 66.96 2.389



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/23/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Enzo Cocker Spaniel Laurel Donelson95 63.44 2.569



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2019

167

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20120 Wave Border Collie Tessa Winialski NQ 48.98 3.41

20066 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro NQ 58.21 2.869

20065 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 61.86 2.7



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/23/2019

167

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Samoset Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ NT

24018 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett NQ 63.01 2.650



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/23/2019

184

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Basil Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ 80.61 2.283



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/23/2019

184

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ NT

12004 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 48.92 3.761

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 57.52 3.199

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 65.95 2.79

12005 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 70.44 2.612

12006 Ember Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Lefferts NQ 75.26 2.445



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Rimke Stabyhoun Ariane Goerlich91 71.55 2.711

20005 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ 47.57 4.078

20001 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 49.39 3.928

20007 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 55.9 3.470

20072 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 56.33 3.444

20031 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 59.6 3.255

20064 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 71.08 2.729

20006 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ 73.64 2.634



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ NT

24002 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier NQ 53.66 3.615

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 63.62 3.049



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/23/2019

184

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 48.15 3.821

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 56.78 3.241

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 48.44 3.799

8006 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 53.3 3.452

8009 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 54.81 3.357

8035 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 58.73 3.133

8003 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 66.47 2.768



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/23/2019

184

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 39.85 4.617

12018 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 47.27 3.893

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12017 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 38.46 4.784

12014 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 44.98 4.091

12013 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 48.58 3.788

12010 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Lynda Hamilton NQ 55.67 3.305

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 56.89 3.234

12009 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 58.48 3.146

12019 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 65.34 2.816

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 73.22 2.513

12040 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 76.01 2.421

12016 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 78.23 2.352



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/23/2019

189

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 45.32 4.170

16009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 49.22 3.84

16019 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 65.81 2.872

16017 Keri Shetland Sheepdog Onnaka Dudley NQ NT

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 42.09 4.490

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 45.81 4.126

16010 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 48.41 3.904

16012 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ 48.52 3.895

16016 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 49.76 3.798

16018 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 50.51 3.742

16020 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson NQ 53.14 3.557

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 53.88 3.508

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 54.85 3.446

16013 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 56.33 3.355

16004 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 57.72 3.274

16022 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 62.93 3.003

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 65.15 2.901

16014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 71.26 2.652

16015 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 78.11 2.42



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 46.22 4.197

20025 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 47.08 4.121

20012 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 48.35 4.012

20043 Mattie Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 50.02 3.878

20026 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.59 3.835

20038 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 53.17 3.649

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey100 54.27 3.575

20044 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ NT

20002 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter NQ 41.15 4.714

20035 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 45.92 4.225

20009 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 46.45 4.177

20045 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 47.3 4.101

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 47.64 4.072

20017 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 47.72 4.065

20040 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 51.12 3.795

20011 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 52.85 3.671

20019 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 53.08 3.655

20041 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 53.71 3.612

20030 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 54.27 3.575

20028 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 54.89 3.534

20018 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 55.97 3.466

20042 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 56.18 3.453

20022 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 56.41 3.439

20027 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 56.86 3.412



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 57.44 3.377

20010 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 59.19 3.278

20023 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 59.43 3.264

20036 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 63.51 3.055

20013 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 64.12 3.026

20020 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 64.82 2.993

20037 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 64.83 2.992

20015 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 75.67 2.564

20016 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 77.69 2.497

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 79.07 2.454



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 45.06 4.305

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 45.15 4.297

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 49.24 3.94

24008 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 53.8 3.606

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 55.36 3.504

24016 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 56.31 3.445

24009 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 63.96 3.033

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 67.07 2.893

24007 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 67.14 2.889

24010 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 67.32 2.882

24015 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 75.28 2.577



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth90 64.75 2.317



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

LEAP 3/23/2019

153

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Chewie All American Peg Grey NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Arlo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 60.17 2.659



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/23/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman NQ 65.83 2.476



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2019

167

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Seneca Labrador Retriever Caroline Gaetano NQ 59.59 2.802



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/23/2019

167

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20067 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 65.49 2.550



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Riley All American Grace Heck NQ 55.4 3.502



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish NQ 56.99 3.404

20050 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 61.37 3.161

20048 Tiernan Belgian Malinois Ann Lozier NQ 64.8 2.994

20049 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ 84.65 2.292



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LEAP 3/23/2019

184

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 63.78 2.885

4007 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ NT

4006 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ NT

4010 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 62.16 2.960

4002 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 69.98 2.629

4003 Charlotte Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ 75.79 2.428

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 78.71 2.338

4004 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 82.24 2.237



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/23/2019

184

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 41.41 4.443

8014 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 48.57 3.788

8013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 53.84 3.418

8010 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 63.72 2.888

8025 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 63.96 2.877

8011 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 73.36 2.508



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/23/2019

189

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ NT

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 48.7 3.881

12023 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 58.8 3.214

12021 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 59.62 3.170

12022 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 85.81 2.203



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 53.24 3.644

16038 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 55.66 3.485

16024 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 70.9 2.736

16029 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ NT

16030 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ NT

16033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 48.25 4.021

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 52.45 3.699

16028 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 52.62 3.687

16035 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 63.01 3.079

16034 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 65.78 2.949

16026 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 71.24 2.723

16039 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 73.53 2.638

16031 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 76 2.553

16060 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 76.76 2.527



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LEAP 3/23/2019

194

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek100 49.39 3.928

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 64.34 3.015

20059 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 73 2.658

20052 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

20057 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 55.98 3.466

20053 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 58.63 3.309

20062 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 59.59 3.256

20051 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 62.21 3.118

20056 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 63.22 3.069

20060 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 77.69 2.497



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ NT

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 45.3

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 57.61



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo100 44.92

12024 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ NT

12014 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 38.74

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 40.21

12018 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 48.53

8002 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 49.92

12004 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 55.46

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 65.42

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 66.54



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 54.61

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 54.75

16018 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16010 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 43.98

16020 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson NQ 48.73

16012 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ 48.84

16006 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 48.99

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 52.55



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 38.83

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 41.1

20100 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 48.28

20011 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin100 51.01

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ NT

20003 Rimke Stabyhoun Ariane Goerlich NQ NT

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20012 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ NT

20002 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter NQ 40.82

20005 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ 43.44

20045 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 45.51

20120 Wave Border Collie Tessa Winialski NQ 47.34

20022 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 48.55

20026 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 50 

20037 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 52.35

20019 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 56.17

20016 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 56.88

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 60.17



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 43.84

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck NQ 41.14

24002 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier NQ 48.88

24008 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 62.39

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 70 



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 50.6



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie100 43.8

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 51.12

16038 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

16033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 47.41

16065 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 49.71



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/23/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 56.94

20054 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 48.57

20067 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 60.59

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 67.71



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2019

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Mars All American Bonnie Scott NQ 28.6 4.336

20070 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 32.14 3.858



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2019

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming100 28.79 4.307



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/23/2019

121

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 61.13 1.979



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/23/2019

123

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Rosie Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington95 31.42 3.915

16047 Zander Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 43.85 2.805

16041 Enzo Cocker Spaniel Laurel Donelson NQ 47.78 2.574



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2019

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 19.77 6.272

20071 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall100 20.1 6.169

20120 Wave Border Collie Tessa Winialski NQ 26.52 4.676

20078 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 59.86 2.072



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/23/2019

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck NQ 24.24 5.116

24018 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett NQ 41.83 2.964



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/23/2019

154

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 52.98 2.907

12024 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ 54.45 2.828



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/23/2019

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Piper Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 29.05 5.577

20066 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro NQ 36.04 4.495

20074 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 40.16 4.034

20065 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 46.35 3.495

20064 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 48.46 3.343

20073 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 48.49 3.341

20007 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 49.67 3.262

20003 Rimke Stabyhoun Ariane Goerlich NQ 56.74 2.855



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/23/2019

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier NQ 30.16 5.371

24019 Samoset Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ 40.96 3.955



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Basil Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ 51.06 2.938



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 39.79 3.77

12005 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 46.33 3.238

12006 Ember Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Lefferts NQ 52.62 2.851

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 58.94 2.545



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 28.29 5.656

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 37.73 4.241



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 35.32 4.530



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 32.15 4.666

8009 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 35.87 4.182

8003 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 44.63 3.361

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ NT

8006 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 33.29 4.506

8035 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 39.29 3.818

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 42.74 3.51



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 24.36 6.158

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.82 3.966

12040 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 39.42 3.805

12016 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 40.05 3.745

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ NT

12018 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ NT

12017 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 32.68 4.59

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 33.67 4.455

12013 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 35.92 4.176

12014 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 37.24 4.028

12009 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 43.03 3.486

12010 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Lynda Hamilton NQ 43.22 3.471

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 46.13 3.252



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/23/2019

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.14 5.93

16012 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow100 30.51 5.080

16013 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 33.44 4.635

16009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 37.76 4.105

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett100 40.04 3.871

16015 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 40.16 3.86

16004 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 28.9 5.363

16016 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 30.11 5.148

16006 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 31.05 4.992

16010 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 31.49 4.922

16020 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson NQ 32.32 4.796

16007 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ 34.01 4.557

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 35.28 4.393

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 35.78 4.332

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.63 4.232

16018 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 38.04 4.075

16014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 47.36 3.273

16022 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 49.49 3.132



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 26.07 6.137

20005 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

100 27.05 5.915

20025 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 27.29 5.863

20040 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 28.29 5.656

20023 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 29.52 5.420

20030 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.72 5.384

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 29.75 5.378

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 29.8 5.369

20045 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 30.34 5.274

20022 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes100 31.17 5.133

20012 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 32.82 4.875

20016 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 33.35 4.798

20021 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 33.93 4.716

20038 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 35.78 4.472

20020 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 37.15 4.307

20044 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy100 37.16 4.306

20013 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 40.34 3.966

20042 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ NT

20006 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ NT

20017 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ NT

20009 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 27.74 5.768

20002 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter NQ 28.42 5.63

20037 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 32.61 4.906

20043 Mattie Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg NQ 33.21 4.818



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 33.32 4.802

20026 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 35.8 4.469

20011 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 36.4 4.396

20019 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 37.46 4.271

20010 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 37.9 4.222

20027 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 38.82 4.122

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 39.34 4.067

20018 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 39.82 4.018

20015 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 40.45 3.956

20028 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 40.75 3.926

20036 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 45.5 3.516

20041 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 46.49 3.442



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT

24007 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 29.68 5.391

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 31.16 5.135

24021 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 36.51 4.382

24016 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 38.75 4.129

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 40.77 3.924

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 40.9 3.912

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 41.25 3.879

24010 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 41.95 3.814

24009 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 43.02 3.719

24015 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 44.39 3.604

24008 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 45.78 3.495



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/23/2019

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Chewie All American Peg Grey NQ 54.07 2.293



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

LEAP 3/23/2019

154

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Arlo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 51.38 2.997



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAP 3/23/2019

158

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman NQ 53.77 2.938



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAP 3/23/2019

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Rico Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ 39.68 4.083



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish100 37.2 4.301

20048 Tiernan Belgian Malinois Ann Lozier NQ 43.66 3.665



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 38.07 3.940

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 42.71 3.512

4005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 44.67 3.358

4004 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 45.88 3.269

4002 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 48.81 3.073

4003 Charlotte Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ NT

4007 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/23/2019

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 27.92 5.372

8013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 35.37 4.241

8010 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 41.89 3.581

8014 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 34.42 4.358

8025 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.09 2.936

8011 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 60 2.5



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/23/2019

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 30.28 5.119

12022 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ NT

12035 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ NT

12023 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 40.53 3.824

12021 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 46.84 3.309



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.24 4.963

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 35.97 4.448

16038 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 37.77 4.236

16035 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 38.35 4.172

16034 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 38.96 4.107

16033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 33.14 4.828

16045 Brite Border Collie Pam Green NQ 35.51 4.506

16023 Riley All American Grace Heck NQ 37.08 4.315

16026 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 38.43 4.163

16028 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 43.17 3.706

16024 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 46.73 3.424

16039 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 49.43 3.237

16031 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 51.08 3.132

16030 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ 54.28 2.948

16060 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 55.2 2.899



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/23/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson100 31.39 5.097

20056 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 39.26 4.075

20059 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 40.06 3.994

20051 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 46.59 3.434

20052 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

20067 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ NT

20054 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 33.06 4.84

20053 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 34.97 4.575

20062 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 40.03 3.997

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 41.92 3.817

20060 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 45.92 3.484

20049 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ 59.37 2.695



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

20069 Mars All American Bonnie Scott NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

26001 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming65 17.73



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson80 31.33

12045 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.88



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

20072 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour71 24.84

20064 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu66 26.14

20003 Rimke Stabyhoun Ariane Goerlich66 27.73

20078 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 25.42

20079 Ember Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck58 24.22



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 23.22



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter67 34.2

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 40.89

12025 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 52.31



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

20065 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 27.77



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

24022 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger65 22.35

24019 Samoset Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ NT

24002 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier NQ 27.9



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 43.92



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 38.37



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley63 36.6

20001 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 37.27

20006 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ NT

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 38.87



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard68 29.06

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 40.37



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

12013 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 39.21

12009 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 28.62

12040 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 33.18



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore71 38.23

16015 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley61 38.91

16014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 31.19

16012 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ 38.77



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick79 27.61

20022 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes75 32.61

20025 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse70 39.21

20045 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 36.02

20016 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 38.87

20100 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 39.4

20007 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 41.34

20030 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42.13



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

24008 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 37.53

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 31.74

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 37.75



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

8017 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony65 30.93



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

12026 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman70 34.67

12027 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth65 25.53



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

16030 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan69 31.52



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

4007 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

16039 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek65 28.98



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim Pinneri

YPS

20054 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek66 26.52

20047 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish65 17.07

20052 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

16031 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 29.22

16060 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 46.96



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

20067 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 35.79



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

8016 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon76 40.3

8010 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson63 30.28



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

12035 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 39.33



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

16028 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie74 28.1

16036 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass64 29.81

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 32.73

16065 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 37.2

16024 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 37.74



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAP 3/23/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie Rainer

YPS

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter75 34.23


